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Survey Demographics

»Survey was sent to all GDNA newsletter subscribers (approximately
130 subscribers) during December 2024 and January 2025

» 84 Respondents (65% responding)

» Respondents represented resident households across the entire
GDNA footprint
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st GDNA Cluster Map (2024) — Where are respondents live
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Have you visited GDNA Website (n=84)




Have You Attended a GDNA Meeting (n=84)
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Reasons for Not Attending
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28 \What are vou Top 3 Neighborhood

Concerns?

other - Zzoning [N 21%
H#2  Traffic | 55%
. safety | N 58%
Crime [N 24%
#3 Deer Population I 42%
Lack of Law Enforcement Presence [[[NNNENEGEGNEEE 29%

Road Conditions | 27%
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Other Neighborhood Concerns

JLack of Sidewalks on Mudlick & Deyerle

JCommunity Events/Knowing Your Neighbors

JSpeeding on Mudlick/Deyerle

Traffic issues related to 419

JAny new development plans both residential & commercial
JPlans for large tract on Deyerle Road

JHybrid Wolf Dogs/Smell of Rotting Deer Carcasses across from Church on Windsor
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A8 \What is your preferred method to be

notified of meetings?

Other-Text [ 1%

Social Media - NextDoor [l 5%

Social Media - Facebook _ 11%
#2  signsin Neighborhood [ 37%
.Newsletter/EmiI T 909

website N 12%
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A28 What Type of Topics Would You Like to See
at Future Meetings?

#H2 Police/Fire Department

49%

Social Events 29%

#3 Organization Speakers 43%

. Roanoke City Department Speakers

Other -CPR B 1%

74%

Other - AARP B 1%

Other-Arts B 1%

Other - Recyling [l 1%
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THANK YOU
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